
GCE - Post results service: deadlines fees and charges for Summer 2023 

Service 
Deadline – all 

by 12pm 
AQA fees  OCR fees  Pearson fees WJEC fees  

Priority Review of 
marking 

Friday 18 
August 

£56.71 includes a copy of the 
reviewed paper. Sent 
automatically, you do not need 
to request it. Select ‘A level 
priority review of marking’ on 
parentpay. 

£72.16 

£87.21 if you want a 
copy of the reviewed 
paper. Select ‘A level 
priority review of 
marking with copy of 
reviewed paper’ on 
parentpay 

£62.83 

£76.90 if you want a copy of 
the reviewed paper. Select ‘A 
level priority review of 
marking with copy of 
reviewed paper’ on parentpay 

£56.10 

£67.32 if you want a copy 
of the reviewed paper. 
Select ‘A level priority 
review of marking with 
copy of reviewed paper’ 
on parentpay 

Clerical re-check 
Monday 18 
September 

£8.87 price includes a copy of 
the reviewed paper. You need to 
request this using ‘clerical re-
check with a copy of the 
reviewed paper’ on parentpay. It 
is not sent automatically. 

£10.20 

£25.24 if you want a 
copy of the reviewed 
paper. Select ‘clerical 
re-check with a copy of 
the reviewed paper’ on 
parentpay 

£12.75 

£26.82 if you want a copy of 
the reviewed paper. Select 
‘clerical re-check with a copy 
of the reviewed paper’ on 
parentpay 

£11.22 

£22.44 if you want a copy 
of the reviewed paper. 
Select ‘clerical re-check 
with a copy of the 
reviewed paper’ on 
parentpay 

Review of marking 
Monday 18 
September 

£47.68 price includes a copy of 
the reviewed paper. Sent 
automatically, you do not need 
to request it. Select ‘review of 
marking’ on parentpay. 

£58.65 

£73.69 if you want a 
copy of the reviewed 
paper. Select ‘review of 
marking with copy of 
the reviewed paper’ on 
parentpay 

£52.73 

£66.81 if you want a copy of 
the reviewed paper. Select 
‘review of marking with copy 
of the reviewed paper’ on 
parentpay 

£46.92 

£58.14 if you want a copy 
of the reviewed paper. 
Select ‘review of marking 
with copy of the reviewed 
paper’ on parentpay 

Copy of paper to 
support review of 
marking 

Wednesday 23 
August 

£2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 

Copy of paper to 
support learning  

Monday 18 
September 

£2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 

All fees include a 2% administrative fee 


